

THUNDER BAY ON

M

1084

50,00

16.99

i6.99 16.99

2.21

-1.360.85

i7.84 i7.84

0.00

.05

01-027

23468434

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*9304 CARD TYPE

VISA 2023/07/03 0655 14:05:28

DATE TIME

RECEIPT NUMBER

C84097617-001-462-010-0

PURCHASE TOTAL

CARD

\$67.84

SCOTIABANK VISA A0000000031010 5EF0F823620482FB 0080008000-E800

4D04E71CAD010D23 0080008000-F800

**APPROVED** 

AUTH# 086669 THANK YOU

١

CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

GET STORE CREDIT! SAVE ON WHAT YOU REALLY WANT LIKE HOT NEW TITLES,

THE LATEST GAMING SYSTEMS, TOYS AND COLLECTIBLES. \* \* \* \* \* \* \*

Receipt required for returns/exchanges. Unopened items may be returned/ Exchanged within 30 days. Opened items may be exchanged

For the identical item within 30 days. Thank you for shopping with us! Save money on your next visit! Trade in your used games!

Nο 

```
S & L MCLEAN ENTERPRISES LTD.
           CANADIAN TIRE #034
      1221 W. ARTHUR ST. THUNDER BAY
             (807) 475-4235
             HST #841725559
REG #:6 07/10/2023 14:35:24 TRANS #:167
OPERATOR #: 30 Float: 001
060-0604-0
              MX 41N1 ALUMIN $
                                   449, 99
              SUBTOTAL
                               $
                                   449.99
              13% HST
FOTAL
                                    58.50
                               2
                               Š
                                   508.49
              VISA TEND
                                   508.49
VISA PURCHASE
VISA #: **********9304
```

CHIP CARD 2023/07/10 14:35:56 REFERENCE: 66026430 0010010011 C AUTHORIZATION: 030461 A0000000031010 SCOTTABANK VISA 0000008000FB00 01 APPROVED - THANK YOU U27 IMPORTANT Retain this copy for your records

My CT 'Money' Account #: \*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*5025 \$ .. 'Money' Collected Today e-CI \$ \$

1.80 e-CT 'Money': Bonus e-CT 'Money': 'Money' Balance: 1.80 0.00 You could have collected \$18.00 in CT Money with a Triangle Mastercard. Cardmembers get 4% in CT Money at Canadian Tire and 5 cents back per litre in CT Money on regular gas at participating Gas+ locations. \*Calculated pre-tax. Terms & Conditions amply. Visit Iriangle.com for details.

# Visit canadiantire.ca or download the Canadian Tire Mobile App today! Tell us how we did for a chance to Win a monthly prize of a \$1000 Canadian Tire Gift Card! No purchase necessary. Must be 18+. Conditions apply. Commun. Full Contest Rules at

CUSTOMER COPY

Survey & full Contest Rules at tellcdntire.com 3717-4100-63000-102

0003423071023000000000001016

WITHOUT A RECEIPT, RETURNS WILL BE PROCESSED AT OUR DISCRETION. FOR WARRANTY, RETURN WITH A RECEIPT. Thank you for shopping at Canadian Tire.

CHRISTMAS DECOR RETURN POLICY Christmas decor, trees, and lights can only be returned up until close of business, December 10, 2022 All after-Christmas purchases are final sale.

# LUSH FRESH HANDMADE COSMETICS

Toronto Eaton Centre 220 Yange Street Unit 215A TORONTO, ON M58 2H1 CAN

416-597-10/8

Registration Number: 004933359RT0001

Transaction.: 062-062-1-(188419 Date: 2023-07-61 Transaction.: 062-1 Transaction.: 4:18

. . . . . . .

Employee....: 4044128

Customer No.:

Connents....:

ITEM NAME	ui?	PRICE	TUTAL
Hask of Magnaminty Fou	1.60	34.00	34.00
Mask of Magnaminty Pov	1.00	34.00	34.00
Ocean Sait - Self-Pres	1.00	25 00	25.00
Montalbano Shambun Bar	2.00	15.00	30.00
SpangeBoh Soap	1.00	9 00	9.00
Home Sweet Pineapple B	1.00	12.50	12.50
Squiduard Babble Bar	1.00	8.50	8.50

lushusa com | lush.ca

FRESH FEEDBACK!

Win a \$150 Lush soft card Share your feedback for a chance to win! Visit

https://survey.alchemei.com/s3/7153420/CX-store-CA

We want you to love your Lush under! But if you're at all unsatisfied, we'll exchange your products for conething else or you can use this receipt to return your purchase

for a full refund.

Contactless pickup makes things easy:
Buy unline and pick up in-store free of charge.

And if your fave product is out or stock in your local shop, our staff will happily order it

\*\* TRANSACTION RECORD \*\* Tran, #: 27694

501011111 .....

APP Name:SCOTTABANK VISH

Anount CAD\$172.89

APPROVED COOKSS EIGEN

E1GEN 481001001029 07/01/2023 2:19:30 PM

TVR: 0080008000 TSI: F800

Customer Copy



## Natasha Salatino-Mach

From:

Chantelle Johnson

Sent:

July 18, 2023 11:16 AM

To:

Natasha Salatino-Mach

Subject:

Fwd: You have authorized a payment to Dyson Canada Limited

For visa other receipts on my desk

Chantelle Johnson, Director of Justice Programs

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation 1805 East Arthur Street, Unit 1 Thunder Bay, Ontario. P7E 2R6

Cell: (807) 252-3934 Fax: (807) 622-3024

Email: cjohnson@nanlegal.on.ca

From: Chantelle Johnson <cmjohnson1982@gmail.com>

Sent: Monday, July 17, 2023 6:33:09 PM

To: Chantelle Johnson < cjohnson@nanlegal.on.ca>

Subject: Fwd: You have authorized a payment to Dyson Canada Limited

This email was sent from outside your organisation, yet is displaying the name of someone from your organisation. This often happens in phishing attempts. Please only interact with this email if you know its source and that the content is safe.

CAUTION - EXTERNAL E-MAIL- Do not click or open attachments unless you recognize the sender.

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Chantelle Johnson < cmjohnson1982@gmail.com>

Date: July 4, 2023 at 6:58:37 PM CDT

To: cjohnson@nanlegal.on.ca

Subject: Fwd: You have authorized a payment to Dyson Canada Limited

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: service@intl.paypal.com
Date: July 4, 2023 at 7:56:27 PM EDT

Hello. Chantelle Johnson



# You authorized a payment of \$119.76 CAD to Dyson Canada Limited (PaypalDysonCanadaLimited@dyson.com)

### View or Manage Transaction

This purchase will appear as a pending transaction until Dyson Canada Limited processes your order. To see the full transaction details, log in to your PayPal account. Keep in mind, it may take a few moments for this transaction to appear. Thanks for using PayPal.

1	ra	nc	-	~1	м	~	n	ID
1	ı a	113	ıa		u	v		10

7XP5682599885310S

#### Merchant

Dyson Canada Limited

PaypalDysonCanadaLimited@dyson.com

#### Transaction date

July 4, 2023 7:55:59 PM EDT

#### Instructions to merchant

You haven't entered any instructions.

#### Invoice ID

16885149645340

#### Shipping address - confirmed

Chantelle Johnson 881 Hudson Ave

#### Shipping details

The seller hasn't provided any shipping details yet.

## Thunder Bay ON P7A6J5 Canada

Description	Unit price	Qty	Amount
Combi Glass Filter Retail	\$99.99 CAD	1	\$99.99 CAD
	s	Subtotal	
	Shipping and h	andling	\$5.99 CAD
		Tax	\$13.78 CAD
		Total	\$119.76 CAD
	Sent to PaypalD	ysonCanadaLi	mited@dyson.com

The amount shown above may not be the final payment amount. If the merchant completes the transaction and the final amount is greater than the above, we'll send you an additional receipt that shows the final payment amount. Otherwise, this will be your final receipt.

#### **Funding Sources Used (Total)**

Visa-9304 \$119.76 CAD

Sent from cmjohnson1982@gmail.com

# View or Manage Transaction

#### Issues with this transaction?

You have 180 days from the date of the transaction to open a dispute in the Resolution Center.



Help & Contact | Security | Apps

#### Natasha Salatino-Mach

From:

Chantelle Johnson

Sent: To: July 18, 2023 11:26 AM Natasha Salatino-Mach

Subject:

Fwd: Confirmation of payment

For visa

Chantelle Johnson, Director of Justice Programs

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation 1805 East Arthur Street, Unit 1 Thunder Bay, Ontario. P7E 2R6

Cell: (807) 252-3934 Fax: (807) 622-3024

Email: cjohnson@nanlegal.on.ca

From: Bell <noreply@bell.ca>

Sent: Tuesday, July 18, 2023 10:24:49 AM

To: Chantelle Johnson < cjohnson@nanlegal.on.ca>

Subject: Confirmation of payment

CAUTION - EXTERNAL E-MAIL- Do not click or open attachments unless you recognize the sender.



# Confirmation of payment

# Hello Chantelle Johnson,

We have received your payment and would like you to review the following details.

We recommend you save this email or print it for your records.

Confirmation number

092910

Transaction date

July 18, 2023 - 11:24 (EST)

Bill

540782375

Amount due

\$105.66

Your payment

\$105.66

Balance

\$0.00

# Payment information

Cardholder

Card type

VISA

Card number

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*9304

**Expiration date** 

10/2024

For any changes or questions, please contact us.



# Manage your Bell services on the go.

Download the MyBell app today - just use your MyBell username and password to login.